
Signature Cocktails
Timeless

The Anonymous

Legs For Days

The Refresher

Sienna reserve vodka, peach schnapps,
strawberry puree and cranberry juice. Served
in chilled martini. **Black owned liquor** 

Sweet red wine, orange juice, pineapple juice,
Casa Rep,

Peach schnapps with watermelon, pineapple
juice and ginger ale

Grey Goose Vodka, blue Curacao, peach
schnapps, lime juice, lemon juice.

$20

$22

$18

$18

Mimosa Tower

Blueberry Basil Lemonade

Warm Kisses

Love Potion

Choice of juice mixed with our house
champagne. 2L for $60 and 4L for $100 

Muddled blueberries and basil, Tito's Vodka,

Sienna Spirit Hot Honey rum, and apple juice,  
top off with our house champagne.  
 **Black owned liquor** 

1738 cognac, melon liqueur, passion fruit
puree, strawberry margarita mix,.

$60-100

$18

$20

$22

Baecation
Hennessey Cognac, blue Curacao, pineapple
juice, peach schnapps,

$22

NB : 20% Gratuity is included in the bill

Margarita towers $80-120
 Choice flavor of margarita tower for 2L for
$80 or 4L for $120



Bottles

NB : 20% Gratuity is included in the bill

V O D K A S

Titos

Grey Goose

Ketel One

$120

$150

$120

T E Q U I L A S

Casamigos Rep $300

Casamigos Blanc

Clase Azul Anejo

Clase Azul Rep

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Rep

Don Julio Blanco

Patron

Avion Blanc

$260

$750

$650

$650

$275

$200

$250

$200

C O G N A C S

$350

$200

Hennessy VSOP

Dusse VS

Martell

Remy 1738

Remy VSOP

$225

$250

$250

W H I S K E Y S
$150

$130

$140

Crown Royal

Jack Daniels

Jameson

C H A M P A G N E S

Belair Rose
Belaire Lux Rose
Moet Rose Nectar
Veuve Cliquot
Ace of Spades

$400

$180
$150

$800

$140


